
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

No.
45
71
0

44
23
68
08
9

25
87
5

33
42
4
8
2

86
31
84
99
7

13
04
14
16
41
10
73
47

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
6
6
1
7
8
9
7

10
8
1

11
2

12
2

13
14
15
16
9

Class
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SRF
T4
SM
SM
SM
SRF
SM
SRF
SR
SM
T4
SM
SR
SM
SM
SM
SM
SRF

Name
Hal Briand
Glenn F Gehrke
Tora Bonnier
Josh Tavel
Lawrence Winkelman
David Bednarz
Seth Rowley
Michael Novak
Christian Maloof
Keith Mellen
David Campbell
Duane Leinninger
Dave Kutney
Randy Shaw
Mark Beyer
Chris Hammond
Jim Krzyzewski
Haopeng Zhang
Don White
David Vestrand
Kristen Novak
Steven Lakey
Spencer Rutherford
Steve Ives
Luis Goncalves
Dan Harding
Chase Heikkila
Terry Burrows
G. Lee Spuhler

Hometown
New Baltimore MI
Davisburg MI
New Albany OH
Franklin MI
Farmington Hills MI
Ann Arbor MI
Bay City MI
Highland  MI
Brighton MI
Joliet IL
Waterford MI
Brighton MI
West Chester OH
Bloomfield Hills MI
Waterford MI
South Lyon MI
Mishawaka IN
Kalamazoo MI
Howell MI
Oakland MI
Highland MI
Waterford MI
Lexington KY
Durand  MI
Marysville OH
Dover OH
Loveland OH
Farmington MI
Paris OH

Region
DET
DET
NER
DET
DET
DET
SVR
DET
DET
CHI
DET
DET
CIN
DET
DET
WMR
SBR
WMR
WMR
WMR
DET
DET
CKY
DET
OVR
NEO
CIN
DET
NEO

Member_ID
180216_1
330743
356
465978
367846
342032
412473
428273
399539
392538
438351
336157
58609
434742
441934

212901
467316
464327
105802_1
428588
431365
456678
384984
463699
338744
377837
464886
421510

Make/Model
SCCA Enterprises SRF
SCCA Enterprises SRF
SCCA Enterprises SRF
SCCA Enterprises SRF
SCCA Enterprises SRF
1999 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
2002 Mazda Miata
Mazda SM
1999 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
1984 SCCA Enterprises SRF
2007 Pontiac Solstice
1999 Mazda Miata
2000 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata
SCCA Enterprises SRF
1999 Mazda Miata
SCCA Enterprises SRF
Renault Sport R
2003 Mazda Miata
2004 Mazda RX8
1993 Mazda Miata
Renault Sport R
1999 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda miata
1991 Mazda Miata
1990 Mazda Miata
1985 SCCA Enterprises SRF

Sponsor
BEC Racing/KME

Donate to www.fisherhouse.
Dynomax Exhaust
Great Lakes Motorsports/Row
Roush / Caldwell Race Prep
V2 Motorsports
Dreaming Tree Racing
Roush/STM Powersports
Hogback Racing
kutneyautomotivemotorspor
Auto Europe/Angry Sheep
STM POWERSPORTS

Nyloncraft, Inc.
JRM Motorsport/Gingerman/

Vestrand Consulting Services
Roush / Caldwell Race Prep
Dead Horse Racing

Pearly Greats Jewelry/Enerje

Hardings Park Cycle, Canton
DFL Racing

May #39 RIP

Total Tm
22:27.520
22:32.981
22:41.488
22:46.453
22:46.760
22:54.713
22:55.241
22:55.947
23:04.925
23:04.979
23:16.754
23:17.598
23:18.543
23:19.639
23:23.148
23:28.352
23:31.558
23:38.600
23:42.778
23:45.018
23:53.693
23:58.800
22:33.180
22:35.397
22:48.613
22:57.780
23:09.421
23:46.633
23:57.606

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
12

Best Tm
1:28.286
1:28.855
1:29.134
1:29.484
1:29.428
1:30.349
1:30.109
1:30.476
1:31.311
1:30.619
1:31.509
1:31.230
1:31.363
1:31.305
1:31.771
1:32.118
1:29.610
1:32.867
1:32.708
1:32.582
1:33.485
1:33.926
1:34.510
1:34.333
1:35.294
1:36.156
1:36.333
1:40.058
1:32.091

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:30.109) for SM by Seth Rowley.

Printed: 6/28/2014 3:04:58 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell

Chief Steward:  Pat McCammon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

5.461

Avg. Speed

80.147

Best Lap Tm

1:28.286

Best Speed

81.553

Best Lap by

45 - Hal Briand

WMR SCCA Unrestricted Double Regional

GP2-B-Spec,SM,SM5,SRF,SRF3,SR,T3,T4

Race Sat

Race (30:00 or 15 Laps) started at 14:21:44

Grattan Raceway  2.000 Miles

6/28/2014 02:05 PM

WMR Unrestricted Double Regional

Official Race Results

Sanction #14-R-3074-S


